
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
1 
3 
2 
1 
2 
3 
1 
4 
2 
5 
1 
6 

Class 
P2 
FC 
FC 
FE 
FC 
FE 
CF 
CF 
CF 
F5 
CF 
F5 
CF 
FF 
CF 

No. 
51 
80 
08 
63 
58 
11 
2 

20 
98 
86 
61 
8 

04 
36 
21 

Name 
Eric Wallgren 
Cory Derr 
Don Betterly 
Keith McDonald 
Mike Pepitone 
Samuel Harrington 
Wayne Nicolette 
Douglas Fisher 
Samuel Eyer 
George Bugg 
Edward Eller 
Jay Voissem 
Joe Marcinski 
Steve Oseth 
Brian Farrell 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
9 
8 
4 

Best Tm 
1:13.115 
1:12.943 
1:14.623 
1:14.551 
1:15.886 
1:17.185 
1:18.882 
1:20.258 
1:20.545 
1:20.684 
1:25.938 
1:27.049 
1:20.234 
1:18.927 
1:30.363 

Hometown 
Chevy Chase MD 
Drums PA 
McAdoo PA 
Ranson WV 
Falls Church VA 
Brooklyn Park MD 
Cockeysville MD 
Wakefield RI 
Chambersburg PA 
Toney AL 
Winchester VA 
Waynesboro VA 
Stephens City VA 
Winchester Va 
Alexandria VA 

Region 
WDC 
NEP 
NEP 
WDC 
WDC 
WDC 
WDC 
NYR 
WDC 
TVR 
WDC 
WDC 
NER 
WDC 
WDC 

Member_ID 
394450 
494648 
442975 
355346 
295237 
270961 
151827 
426082 
132025 
344667 
370794 
413161 
36360 
75632_1 
549062 

Make/Model 
Radical Clubsport 
RFR 
RFR 
SCCA Enterprises FE 
Van Diemen RF 00/01 
SCCA Enterprises FE 
Lola 1973 T-340 
Zink Z10c  
Zink Z10 
NovaKar J10 Rakavon 
Zink Z10 
Sidewinder VRM 
Royale RP24 
Citation FF94 
Zink Z10C 

Sponsor 
Radial Tire Company 
Master Mechanical Corp 
Master Mechanical Corp. 

Stacy 
Harper Home Services of Michigan / Gran Touring Motorsports 
RAC Engines / Xibitz.net 

kriner engines 
Mitchell Racing Services 
Performance Concepts 
PortaParty / Vanguard Racing / Advertise Here! 
Beaker the BLBDE 
Aero Services of Winchester 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Posted: Provisional: 12:00 PM    Official: 1:50 PM 
Total Time of Race:  18:29.951 
NO CONTINGENCIES AWARDED FOR THIS RACE 

Printed: 9/1/2019 2:03:20 PM 

Duffy Browne, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Dave Gomberg, Chief Steward 

Steve Keadle, Chairman SOM 

Results available at www.wdcr-scca.org 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DC Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

2.788 

Avg. Speed 

77.841 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.943 

Best Speed 

98.707 

Best Lap by 

80 - Cory Derr 

MARRS 8 / SARRC [#19-R-6170] 

Grp 2 Wings & Things 

Grp 2 Wings & Things Race 1 

Race (30:00 or 15 Laps) started at 11:36:06 

Summit Point 2.000 miles 

9/1/2019 11:45 

THE LABOR DAY DOUBLE

Official Results for Sunday Race

The 2019 MARRS 
Championship is 
presented by

MARRS 8/ SARRC


